
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dear Parents / Guardians 
 
Please find below the proposed new bus routes to be implemented from 31 July 2017, based on 
user actual addresses.  
 

• Craigieburn Run 
• Roxburgh Park Run 
• Gladstone Park Run  

 
Kolbe Catholic College – Craigieburn Run 2017 

AM Time Suburb  Location  Map Ref:  PM Time 

7:49 Craigieburn Cnr Mount Ridley Rd & Trillium Bvd 366 C 12 16:01 
7:55 Craigieburn Grand Bvd between Aitken Bvd & Packington Dr 386 H 3 15:55 
7:57 Craigieburn Newbury Bvd Between Grand Bvd & Brookfield Bvd 386 E 2 15:53 
7:59 Craigieburn Brookfield Bvd & Aitken 386 F 4 15:51 
8:02 Craigieburn Marathon Bvd & Aitken 386 F 6 15:48 
8:04 Craigieburn Bus Bays in Waterview Bvd 386 E 8 15:46 
8:07      Craigieburn      Elevation Bvd between Waterview Bvd & Aitken Bvd 386 E 10 15:44 
8:09       Craigieburn Craigieburn Central 386 F 8 15:42 
8:11 Craigieburn Craigieburn Rd @ McDonalds 386 H 9 15:41 

  

AM Left into Cimberwood, U Turn @ Willmott 
Roundabout 

  8:14 Craigieburn P/U Cimberwood Dr 50 mtr from roundabout 386 K 7 15:38 
8:17 Craigieburn Bridgewater Bvd & Gillingham Cr 386 K 10 15:35 
8:20 Craigieburn Newlyn Dr & St Andrews Dr 386 H 12 15:33 
8:25 Greenvale Kolbe Catholic College 179 E 2 15:30 

 
 
 

       Kolbe Catholic College – Roxburgh Park Run 2017                   
AM Time Suburb Location Map Ref: PM Time 

8:00 Craigieburn Parkside Rise 50 mtr from Mt Ridley Rd 387 B 1 15:53 
8:02 Craigieburn Mother Teresa Catholic PS 387 A 3 15:51 
8:03 Craigieburn Grand Bvd Bus stop 200 mtr from Windrock 387 A 4 15:49 
8:05 Craigieburn Hanson Rd Between Grand & Elsternwick 387 A 5 15:47 
8:07 Craigieburn Hanson Rd 200 mtr before Kingswood Dr 387 B 7 15:45 
8:10 Craigieburn Craigieburn Train Station 387 C 10 15:42 
8:12 Craigieburn Hothlyn Dr & Langdon Cr 387 B 11 15:40 
8:15 Craigieburn Bridgewater Rd & Hothlyn Dr 386 K 12 15:38 
8:19 Roxburgh Park Southern Cross Dr & Orion Way  180 A 4 15:34 
8:23 Greenvale Kolbe Catholic College 179 E 2 15:30 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Kolbe Catholic College - Gladstone Park 2017 
AM Time Suburb Location Map Ref PM Time 

7:30 Gladstone Park Mickleham Rd & Londrew Ct 5 J 11 16:15 
7:32 Gladstone Park Gladstone Park Shopping Centre at Bus Stop 5 K 10 16:11 
7:35 Gladstone Park North Circular Rd & Braemar Cl 5 K 9 16:09 
7:37 Gladstone Park Broadmeadows Rd 50 mtr past Nth Circular Rd 6 B 8 16:07 
7:39 Westmeadows Elizabeth St & Raleigh St 6 B 7 16:05 
7:41 Westmeadows Raleigh & Broad St 6 A 7 16:02 
7:43 Westmeadows Ardlie St & Tollkeepers Pde 6 A 6 16:00 
7:54 Greenvale Dellamore Bvd & Mickleham Rd 178 K 4 15:51 
7:58 Greenvale Greenvale Dr @ Greenvale Village Bus Bays 178 J 8 15:47 
8:00 Greenvale Greenvale Dr & Fleetwood Dr 179 A 9 15:45 
8:03 Greenvale Normanby Dr & Manhattan Ct 6 C 1 15:42 
8:05 Greenvale Normanby Dr & Palamino Valley Ct 6 C 2 15:40 
8:07 Greenvale Barrymore Rd & Greenvale Dr 179 C 12 15:38 
8:09 Greenvale Kirkham Dr & Urquhart Ct 179 C10 15:36 
8:12 Greenvale Kirkham Dr & Kinloch Gv 179 E 8 15:33 
8:15 Greenvale Kolbe Catholic College Lysterfield Dr 179 E 2 15:30 

 
 
 
The service is offered on a user pay basis and the bus fees are required to be paid in advance on a 
per Semester basis.  The service is available for the morning or afternoon only or both ways.  
A charge of $400.00 per semester will be applicable for both ways and $200 if using one way only. 
 
Should the number of applications exceed the available seats on any bus services the bus passes 
will be issued firstly to students who have requested to use the service both ways (i.e. morning and 
afternoon).  
 
If you require further information or assistance please contact the College Registrar Mrs Kathie Stella 
on 8339 3060 or email registrar@kolbecc.catholic.edu.au 
 
Yours sincerely 
 
 

 
 
Mr Jim Flynn 
Business Manager 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:registrar@kolbecc.catholic.edu.au


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KOLBE CATHOLIC COLLEGE GREENVALE LAKES – COLLEGE BUS 2017 
 
 
Family Name: _____________________________________________________________ 
 
Student/Students name: ___________________________________________________ 
 
Address: __________________________________________________________________ 
 
Please place a tick (√) in one of the following options: 
 
 

� Please reserve   _______    place/s on the bus service for the following Bus Route 
 
 

� Craigieburn Bus Route 
 

� Roxburgh Park Bus Route 
 

� Gladstone Park Bus Route 
 

 
(Please tick your required option) 

 
� Morning       (subject to availability) 

� Afternoon    (subject to availability) 

� Both Ways  
 
� I/we financially commit to the arrangements 

 
 
 
Parent/ Guardian Full Name: ______________________________ 

 
Parent/Guardian Signature: ______________________________ Date: ____________________ 
 
 
 
Please return this Agreement Form to the College Registrar Mrs Kathie Stella ~ 
registrar@kolbecc.catholic.edu.au by 18 November 2016.  

mailto:registrar@kolbecc.catholic.edu.au

